m Camille Extreme
Isaba / 23.06.2019

Detailed evaluation

Eukeni, Atutxa lriondo Total time: 4:09:33
Club: Suzien
Number: 79
CAMILLE EXTREME 2019 Rank in course: 79 (of 555)

Best time in course: 3:09:39
Category: Rank in category: 66(of 401)
CAMILLE ABS MASCULINO Best time in the category: 3:09:39
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

Avituallamie  30:00 58 4:39 66 4:39 30:00 58 4:39 66 4:39
Avituallamie 30:32 64 5:32 77 5:32 1:00:32 61 10:10 71 10:10
Subida Ezkat  53:43 75 12:18 90 12:18 1:54:15 60 22:22 71 22:22
KV Ezkaurre 47:59 65 12:19 79 12:19 2:42:14 65 33:40 76 33:40
Colladode E  11:04 48 3:45 56 3:45 2:53:18 65 36:33 76 36:33
Avituallamie 25:08 71 7:25 82 7:25 3:18:26 62 43:58 72 43:58
Punta Kanas 11:41 74 3:35 89 3:35 3:30:07 65 47:33 76 47:33
Punta Armaii 7:39 59 1:53 69 1:53 3:37:46 64 49:26 75 49:26
META 31:47 108 10:28 136 10:28 4:09:33 66 59:54 79 59:54

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




